Adamov
Bacov
Boritov
Borotin
BeneSov
Bedfichov
Blansko
Brno

Brno — letisté
Cetkovice
Cerna Hora
Doubravice
Dolni Lhota
Destna
Drnovice u Lysic
Drvalovice
Horni Lhota
Horni Stépanov
Hradkov
Chornice
Chrudichromy
Jablonany
Jaromeéfice
Jevicko
Kninice
Korfenec
Kochov
Kotvrdovice
Kladruby
Krhov

Kretin

Kufim
Kunstat
Letovice
Lhota Rapotina
Liptvka
Lipniky
Ludikov
Lysice
Lazany
Lazinov
Makov
Michov
Mladkov
Niva
Némdice
Nyrov

Obora
Olesnice
Ostrov u Macochy
Okrouhla

800
220
430
400
350
440
480

od 1.000
1300

360
370
220
400
500
310
310
400
500
130
680
120
220
550
550
220
410
360
690
340
250
460
750
350
320
130
600
120
220
330
550
500
400
190
120
540
250
450
220
600
530
250

Boskovice

Pamétice 290
Petrovice 410
Pilak 120
Praha hl. nadrazi od 5.500
Podoli 200
Pohora 420
Protivanov 450
Rajec — Jestrebi 320
Rajecko 360
Rozse¢ Kunst. 470
Rudka u Kunst. 370
Sebranice 220
Skalice nad Svitavou 150
Spesov 370
Sudice 170
Sulikov 450
Svétla 320
Svitavy 1.000
Svitavka 170
Sloup 390
Suchy 320
Soslivka 420
Stéchov 360
Sebetov 250
TiSnov 830
Ujezd u Boskovic 180
Uhfice 430
Usobrno 540
Valchov 140
Vanovice 320
Vavfinec 450
Vazany 180
Velké Opatovice 490
Velenov 200
Vodérady 250
Vratikov 210
Vranova 430
Visky 220
Vilémovice 600
Vysoc€any 550
Zbraslavec 340
Zdarna 250
Western 90
Novibra a0
Milanovy 80
VYDRA 100
SMELCOVNA 100

Cenik je platny od 1. 1. 2024




